Tender Period One Year

5. Earnest Money

(DD in favour of Udaipur Dugdh Utpadak
Sahakari Sangh Ltd, Udaipur)

Rs 4,00,000/- (Four Lac Only)

6. Tender form fees 1000 +GST 18% =1180/-

(DD in favour of Udaipur Dugdh Utpadak
Sahakari Sangh Ltd, Udaipur)

Rs 1,180/-

(One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Only)

7. E-Tender processing fee

(DD in favour of MD,RISL, Jaipur)
Rs 2,000/- (Two Thousand Only)

8. Date for downloading E-tender form

(from govt site http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in)
From 09.02.2026 at 05.00 PM

9. Last Date & time for uploading tender form &

[...]

Partnership deed) :

3. Registration details of the firm :

4. Permanent Account No. (PAN) under
Income Tax :

5. Copy of any 2 years Return filed
to be enclosed (2020-21 to 2024-25) :

6. Tender Forms Fee (Non-refundable) : Rs.1000+180 @18%GST = Rs. 1180/-

In Favour of UDUSS Ltd (One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Only)

Payable at Udaipur D.D.No…………….………. Dt……………

Bank Name……………...….….……………

7. Earnest Money : Rs. 4,00,000/- (Four Lac Only)

In Favour of UDUSS Ltd D.D. No……………...……... Dt...……………

Payable at Udaipur Bank Name……………...….……...……….

8. E-Tender Processing Fees :